
Linea

Forma

AIRE ACONDICIONADO

PANAL

LLANO

Características

Pack 24

FICHA TÉCNICA REFERENCIA ACP-102

(ACP-102)

DIMENSIONES

métrico (mm) inglés (in)

Alto

Largo

Ancho

20 mm

238 mm

215 mm

0,79 in

9,37 in

8,46 in

APLICACIONES

EQUIVALENCIAS

Marca Modelos AñosLts CombustibleHP

AUTOMOVILES

ARENAULT MASTER III 2,5 2010 2020 Diesel120
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